
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695011 

(An institution of National Importance under Government of India) 

PHONE: (91) 0471 2524445/2524425/2524245; FAX: 0471 2550728 Email:purchase@sctimst.ac.in 

Sealed Tenders are invited for supply of the following stores from foreign manufacturers or their 
accredited Indian Agents, Indian Manufactures/their Distributors. 

SHORT TENDER 

Sl.No. Tender Number Particulars Quantity 

1  IND/2016-17/STORE/SAA Suction Catheter (Various Size) 50200 Nos 

2  IND/2016-17/STORE/SAB Bag Polythene (Various Size) 9100 KG 

3  IND/2016-17/STORE/SAC Syringe Disposable with Needle (Various Size) 1044000 Nos 

4  IND/2016-17/STORE/SAD Gloves Examination Medium 1200000 Nos 

5  IND/2016-17/STORE/SAE Gauze Absorbent  12000 Nos 

6  IND/2016-17/STORE/SAF Three Way Stop Cock 130000 Nos 

7  IND/2016-17/STORE/SAG Vaccutainer 271000 Nos 

Last date of receipt of tenders        : 02.02.2017  

More details please visit:  www.sctimst.ac.in  
Sd/- 

DIRECTOR Date: 03.01.2017        

 

http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2002.02.2017/SAA%20-%20Suction%20Catheter.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2002.02.2017/SAB%20-%20Polythene%20Bag.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2002.02.2017/SAC%20-%20Syringe.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2002.02.2017/SAD%20-%20Examination%20Gloves.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2002.02.2017/SAE%20-%20Gauze%20Absorbant.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2002.02.2017/SAF%20-%20Three%20Way%20Stop%20Cock.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2002.02.2017/SAG%20-%20Vaccutainer.pdf

